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
room with gas freplace, rec room, sewing
room, cent. ar & much more. This home aits
on a gorgeous lot with mahure ees, baclung
1o conservation land and creek. $234,900.

$450 incl. UTILITIES

- LEND ME YOUR EARSI
Corwvenient 1o schools and shopping. This
home has a large eat-in kitchen, 3 bed-
rooms and ceding fans plus central air o
keep you cool $156,900 I

THINKING OF SELLING?
Please call me for a chat
about current real estate trends.

THINKING OF BUYING?
Call me and 1l try t0 make your search a fruitiul one.

MANY MANY UPGRADES!II
Listed at only $173,8000. This home is defi-
nitely a 10+. All new broadioom, new kitchen
& flooring, main floor laundry, finished base-
ment, security system. Call 878-7777

CUSTOM BUILT
BROOKVILLE
Listed at only $349,000. This 6 year-oid,
3143 sq. ft. home is pure elegance.
Centre hall plan, greenhouse kitchen,
main floor laundry, family room, 2 fire-
places, 4-4-3-2 piece baths, 2.01 acres. A
must to see call Sheryl at 878-7777.
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BACKS ONTO PARK
Located n a malure area of Millon close I schools
s bnck and wood home lealures ) bedrooms,
sal-n ichen, LA. DR combinabon hardwood and
ummmmwmm
Was §169 900

LINDSAY J MCLAREN

Sales Representative

878-7777 Office
(Res ) 854-2451 (Tor Line) B25-4485
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SCENIC LOWVILLE

ideally stuated lor the commuler, s MebCulous
coloral style home, wih separale | bedroom apl
on 4 acres lealures 4+ 1 bdrms., separaie LR 4 DR,
gand cusiom oak kichen - open lo Famly m, 4
baths, fin. rec. M., 2 hreplaces, central ar, J o
garage, mground pool and lennis courts. For furher
detalls on thes fine home pease cal

SRR —  F L R
Lindaay J. Mclaren ... Reduced 539 00

Thinking of Real Estate
THINK OF CLAYTON!

CENTURY STONE, CVILLE
High on a il wih Maple iree-hned dnve, ths 12
acre property with irud rees and open heids, lea-
lures an /mmaculale renovaled gabled larmhouse
with 4 bdrma, 3 baths, comiortable LR A DR,
large country sized kit, M.F. fam. rm with FP &
walkout, hn. basemen! & huge oversized 2 car
garage deal lor small horse larm or country retreal
Lindeay J Molaren.........co. 5419000
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I can compete with
anyone!!

MARKET EVALUATION

This certificate entities you 1o a com-
phmentary mlﬂul analysis of your

REMIX
22 Ontario Street South
lm Clayton Hackenbrook |
, s 005 878-7777 || (all
¢ SERVING MILTON SINCE 1980 IN: l

Miiton's

\ Milton, Ontario LOT 2Me
Member of 100% Chub
c Rurel - Resldentisl

 industrisd/Commercial Resi Estste

PRICED TO SELL $118,900
2 storey Wilson Dr. Townhouse, 3 bedicoms, fin-
ished basement with bar, upgraded broadioom, new
flooring. Condo fee only $138.00, use of pool and
rec. centre. Call 878-7777 and ask for Sheryl Gray.

SCENIC McNIVEN RD.

Oy Dclled ) shusied o1 Ove | a0, T cusiom Dull home
fstures comioriabie g oom Wil W 10 covened DO ey
saed nng oo caZy kAchen/iamdy room combingl on wi
woodmowe @d wo t0 deck g MBR i how window &g 8-
cous wule wih coMe vl LD 0 spaEe ol e Dl
ad powcs mom )+ 1 bedmome mc oom, cowerd Fort porch
osk starcase centrel @ man foor nd ndy OOMs, DOW
gound pool nd aftached reuiied | hested b garage For
uthwr datals on e Tre home pleese cal

Lindeay J. MclLaren. ... ~JAsking $284 900

IDEAL LOCATION
Siuated on a Quee! crescent close 10 school, shop-
ping and park. Thes bnck/slumnum home lealures
separaie ivng room and ding room, eal-m ichen
with wo 1o deck, 3 barma., | 1/2 baths. Central ar &
superbly fnished rec. room w' gas freplace. For hwr
her niormabon cal

Lindsay J. McLaren...................5162,000

Don't wait.

RE/MAX first.

#1 Real Estate Company

For years & years & years
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